Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
471011 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/DIM Yes
470823 17PAR38/EC/S8/927/DIM/120V 10/1 Yes
470831 17PAR38/EC/F25/927/DIM/120V 6/1 Yes
470849 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/DIM Yes
471797 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/DIM/120V 6/1 Yes
471029 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM B Yes
470864 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM B Yes
529529 14PAR38/LED/830/F25/DIM/ULW/120V FB 6/1 Yes
529552 14PAR38/LED/827/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB Yes
529602 14PAR38/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB Yes
529685 12PAR38/LED/840/F40/DIM/ULW/120V 6/1FB Yes
470872 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/DIM Yes
470880 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/DIM Yes
546945 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
546950 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
567859 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567867 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567925 10PAR38/LED/935/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567875 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567883 10PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567750 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
567768 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567834 13PAR38/LED/935/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567776 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567784 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567891 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567909 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567933 10PAR38/LED/935/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567917 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567792 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567800 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567842 13PAR38/LED/935/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567818 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
567826 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
Operating and electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name Input Frequency